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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Sigl             M25-29        1/51       49:50    5:00       49:52
2     Ben Orvold             M20-24        1/26       52:17    5:14       52:19
3     Keith Mulhollon        M40-44        1/70       53:13    5:20       53:15
4     David Cisewski         M25-29        2/51       54:00    5:25       54:02
5     Joshua Steffen         M30-34        1/59       54:29    5:28       54:32
6     Will Arnold            M17-19        1/17       56:44    5:41       56:47
7     Gerardo Garcia         M25-29        3/51       56:58    5:42       56:59
8     Andy Ruffalo           M30-34        2/59       57:46    5:47       57:48
9     Ryan Merriman          M20-24        2/26       58:05    5:49       58:06
10    Randy Damkot           M40-44        2/70       58:20    5:51       58:21
11    Rob Hansen             M20-24        3/26       58:43    5:53       58:45
12    Bradley Gorsline       M17-19        2/17       58:47    5:53       58:49
13    Kane Baker             M30-34        3/59       59:11    5:56       59:14
14    Sam Dupuis             M20-24        4/26       59:17    5:56       59:20
15    Marek Kotrly           M40-44        3/70       59:49    6:00       59:52
16    Brad Moats             M40-44        4/70       59:54    6:00       59:57
17    Ryan Kaestner          M14-16        1/15       59:56    6:00       59:58
18    Joe Valen              M25-29        4/51     1:00:34    6:04     1:00:40
19    Neill Obrien           M30-34        4/59     1:01:17    6:08     1:01:20
20    Larry Coons            M25-29        5/51     1:01:25    6:09     1:01:30
21    Heidi Ertl             F20-24        1/33     1:01:32    6:10     1:01:33
22    Robert Meilbeck        M17-19        3/17     1:01:40    6:11     1:01:46
23    Kevin Ryan             M14-16        2/15     1:01:45    6:12     1:01:52
24    Philippe Lesuisse      M50-54        1/43     1:02:05    6:13     1:02:07
25    Michael Reix           M35-39        1/71     1:02:03    6:13     1:02:10
26    Joey Boberschmidt      M25-29        6/51     1:02:25    6:15     1:02:29
27    Mark Pilling           M35-39        2/71     1:02:35    6:16     1:02:39
28    Steven Clark           M40-44        5/70     1:02:39    6:17     1:02:43
29    James Frederickson     M14-16        3/15     1:03:03    6:19     1:03:06
30    Brian Welsh            M35-39        3/71     1:03:19    6:21     1:03:22
31    Jesse Boegel           M25-29        7/51     1:03:31    6:22     1:03:35
32    Mark Sulkin            M20-24        5/26     1:03:38    6:22     1:03:39
33    Brian Falcone          M30-34        5/59     1:03:39    6:23     1:03:42
34    John Homberg           M35-39        4/71     1:03:48    6:24     1:03:51
35    David Zeisler          M35-39        5/71     1:03:53    6:24     1:03:56
36    Andy Gabrysiak         M30-34        6/59     1:03:55    6:24     1:03:58
37    Lance Caldwell         M40-44        6/70     1:04:20    6:27     1:04:23
38    Michael Standish       M30-34        7/59     1:04:27    6:28     1:04:31
39    Robert Williams        M40-44        7/70     1:04:32    6:28     1:04:35
40    Jacob Clarke           M17-19        4/17     1:04:40    6:29     1:04:42
41    James Brown Ii         M30-34        8/59     1:04:40    6:29     1:04:50
42    Shawn Burwell          M30-34        9/59     1:04:47    6:29     1:04:51
43    Freddy Garcia          M30-34       10/59     1:04:59    6:30     1:05:00
44    Dan Gotzler            M30-34       11/59     1:05:11    6:32     1:05:16
45    Amy Haney              F35-39        1/74     1:05:17    6:33     1:05:21
46    Rich Moore             M50-54        2/43     1:05:41    6:35     1:05:44
47    See Timer  Unk                        0/0     1:04:58    6:35     1:05:45
48    Jim Derwae             M30-34       12/59     1:06:07    6:38     1:06:11
49    Frank Niziolek         M40-44        8/70     1:06:13    6:38     1:06:18
50    Reed Schmidt           M17-19        5/17     1:06:42    6:41     1:06:44
51    Bruce Lemke            M40-44        9/70     1:06:47    6:42     1:06:51
52    Ted Miller             M45-49        1/52     1:06:58    6:43     1:07:02
53    Jeff Bliss             M35-39        6/71     1:07:13    6:45     1:07:26
54    Steve Cyr              M35-39        7/71     1:07:20    6:45     1:07:26
55    Ryan Derose            M25-29        8/51     1:07:25    6:45     1:07:29
56    Grant Brooks           M14-16        4/15     1:07:31    6:46     1:07:38
57    Michael Lovell         M40-44       10/70     1:07:35    6:46     1:07:39
58    Elizabeth Brothen      F20-24        2/33     1:07:35    6:46     1:07:40
59    Tom Abler              M50-54        3/43     1:07:36    6:47     1:07:42
60    Jim Ricker             M45-49        2/52     1:07:46    6:48     1:07:51
61    Andy Kaestner          M45-49        3/52     1:07:50    6:48     1:07:57
62    Ann Stokman            F40-44        1/58     1:07:55    6:48     1:07:57
63    Cory Spaetti           M30-34       13/59     1:07:53    6:49     1:08:01
64    Maurice Spain          M20-24        6/26     1:07:56    6:49     1:08:02
65    Duane Pickering        M50-54        4/43     1:07:59    6:49     1:08:03
66    Alan Eppers            M40-44       11/70     1:08:03    6:50     1:08:12
67    James Bickers          M30-34       14/59     1:08:14    6:50     1:08:18
68    Louis Poggenburg       M45-49        4/52     1:08:18    6:50     1:08:19
69    Michael Kranz          M25-29        9/51     1:08:28    6:52     1:08:33
70    John Prieve            M50-54        5/43     1:08:34    6:53     1:08:42
71    Ryan Puc               M17-19        6/17     1:08:38    6:53     1:08:44
72    Andrew Foucault        M35-39        8/71     1:08:42    6:53     1:08:48
73    Antonio Marrero        M35-39        9/71     1:08:46    6:53     1:08:50
74    Brent Heckel           M14-16        5/15     1:09:05    6:55     1:09:08
75    Jason Buxxell          M35-39       10/71     1:09:18    6:57     1:09:22
76    Juan Martinez          M45-49        5/52     1:09:17    6:57     1:09:22
77    Sanford Ginsburg       M40-44       12/70     1:09:23    6:57     1:09:28
78    Ernesto Spain          M20-24        7/26     1:09:25    6:58     1:09:31
79    Todd Clark             M50-54        6/43     1:09:27    6:58     1:09:33
80    Kellen Scherff         M25-29       10/51     1:09:38    6:59     1:09:41
81    Pedro Guajardo         M14-16        6/15     1:09:48    7:00     1:09:51
82    Kristina Heinz         F40-44        2/58     1:09:56    7:01     1:10:01
83    Steve Klett            M25-29       11/51     1:10:02    7:01     1:10:05
84    Jayne Francis          F20-24        3/33     1:10:09    7:02     1:10:14
85    David Kurtz            M40-44       13/70     1:10:08    7:02     1:10:17
86    Matthew Jarosz         M35-39       11/71     1:10:07    7:02     1:10:21
87    Ben Sanchez            M50-54        7/43     1:10:20    7:03     1:10:27
88    Mike Zimmermann        M40-44       14/70     1:10:38    7:05     1:10:42
89    Andrew Karkow          M20-24        8/26     1:10:50    7:06     1:10:54
90    John Emanuelson        M45-49        6/52     1:10:41    7:06     1:10:55
91    Bryce Edwards          M14-16        7/15     1:10:52    7:06     1:10:56
92    Chris Brennan          M20-24        9/26     1:10:51    7:06     1:10:58
93    Ali El Idrissi         M35-39       12/71     1:10:54    7:07     1:11:02
94    Omar Flores            M40-44       15/70     1:11:00    7:07     1:11:05
95    Rich Scopp             M40-44       16/70     1:10:59    7:07     1:11:06
96    Misty Fillus           F35-39        2/74     1:11:03    7:07     1:11:08
97    Mary Jantz             F30-34        1/68     1:11:06    7:08     1:11:13
98    Carl Solms             M45-49        7/52     1:11:02    7:08     1:11:15
99    Zach Just              M20-24       10/26     1:11:13    7:08     1:11:16
100   Joseph Poeschl         M25-29       12/51     1:11:16    7:09     1:11:22
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101   Matthew Leinenweber    M35-39       13/71     1:11:16    7:09     1:11:24
102   David Eland            M35-39       14/71     1:11:18    7:09     1:11:29
103   Jon Stahl              M35-39       15/71     1:11:25    7:10     1:11:37
104   Pam Norris             F35-39        3/74     1:11:43    7:11     1:11:48
105   Karl Bratt             M17-19        7/17     1:11:49    7:13     1:12:06
106   Rodney Prater          M40-44       17/70     1:11:59    7:13     1:12:07
107   Jared Krohn            M20-24       11/26     1:12:05    7:13     1:12:09
108   Samuel Kucera          M17-19        8/17     1:12:06    7:13     1:12:09
109   David Perugini         M45-49        8/52     1:12:14    7:15     1:12:23
110   Dan Quella             M45-49        9/52     1:12:22    7:16     1:12:34
111   Paul Hiegel            M40-44       18/70     1:12:31    7:16     1:12:35
112   Joseph Hanna           M30-34       15/59     1:12:46    7:17     1:12:49
113   Gary Friedrich         M55-59        1/41     1:12:44    7:18     1:12:51
114   Noel Baker             M40-44       19/70     1:12:43    7:18     1:12:52
115   Bob Schuerman          M55-59        2/41     1:12:37    7:18     1:12:57
116   Ryan Cavanaugh         M30-34       16/59     1:12:43    7:19     1:13:03
117   Michael Carney         M30-34       17/59     1:13:04    7:20     1:13:13
118   Scott Kurtz            M40-44       20/70     1:13:11    7:20     1:13:18
119   Jacob Lash             M14-16        8/15     1:13:16    7:21     1:13:24
120   Shelley Cook           F35-39        4/74     1:13:21    7:21     1:13:25
121   John Hoffman           M40-44       21/70     1:13:40    7:23     1:13:45
122   Eric Nelson            M35-39       16/71     1:13:11    7:23     1:13:47
123   Linda Mueller          F40-44        3/58     1:13:49    7:24     1:13:52
124   Kelly Tierney          F20-24        4/33     1:13:38    7:24     1:13:52
125   James Tierney          M60-64        1/10     1:13:38    7:24     1:13:52
126   Jake King              M30-34       18/59     1:13:39    7:24     1:13:53
127   Joel Norton            M17-19        9/17     1:13:53    7:24     1:13:56
128   Marco Briceno          M20-24       12/26     1:13:51    7:24     1:14:00
129   Myles Brown            M14-16        9/15     1:13:58    7:25     1:14:01
130   John Becker            M70-99         1/7     1:13:56    7:25     1:14:02
131   Matt Granitz           M30-34       19/59     1:14:08    7:26     1:14:20
132   Jim Gorsline           M45-49       10/52     1:14:20    7:27     1:14:25
133   Paul Sivanich          M55-59        3/41     1:14:15    7:27     1:14:30
134   David Drexler          M60-64        2/10     1:14:27    7:28     1:14:33
135   Kurt Cunningham        M50-54        8/43     1:14:27    7:28     1:14:36
136   Aleena Villani         F01-13         1/3     1:14:33    7:28     1:14:38
137   Wendi Quentin          F40-44        4/58     1:14:38    7:29     1:14:43
138   Benjamin C. Isaacson   M30-34       20/59     1:14:39    7:30     1:14:51
139   Joshua Grabowski       M25-29       13/51     1:14:25    7:30     1:14:53
140   Brian Niechlanski      M25-29       14/51     1:14:33    7:30     1:14:56
141   Robert Barden          M50-54        9/43     1:14:54    7:31     1:15:01
142   Kevin Robers           M45-49       11/52     1:14:26    7:31     1:15:02
143   Sam Neubauer           M14-16       10/15     1:14:36    7:31     1:15:06
144   Wendy Guyker           F30-34        2/68     1:15:02    7:31     1:15:07
145   Ernie Sanchez          M17-19       10/17     1:15:07    7:31     1:15:10
146   Eric Meier             M25-29       15/51     1:14:33    7:31     1:15:10
147   Jay Myers              M45-49       12/52     1:15:06    7:32     1:15:14
148   Joe Decker             M45-49       13/52     1:15:06    7:32     1:15:14
149   Megan Crowe            F20-24        5/33     1:15:05    7:32     1:15:15
150   Steve Ybarra           M40-44       22/70     1:15:13    7:33     1:15:27
151   Adam Consiglio         M35-39       17/71     1:15:22    7:33     1:15:29
152   Lisa Wiesner           F30-34        3/68     1:15:31    7:35     1:15:41
153   Anthony Brooks         M50-54       10/43     1:15:43    7:35     1:15:49
154   Rachel Pedersen        F30-34        4/68     1:15:46    7:36     1:15:56
155   Michael Brennan        M50-54       11/43     1:15:53    7:37     1:16:01
156   Becky Biedrzycki       F35-39        5/74     1:15:51    7:37     1:16:03
157   Eric Sanchez           M30-34       21/59     1:15:52    7:37     1:16:03
158   Sam Schaefer           M14-16       11/15     1:15:57    7:37     1:16:03
159   Ben Mich               M20-24       13/26     1:15:27    7:37     1:16:05
160   Mike Mondloch          M55-59        4/41     1:15:58    7:37     1:16:07
161   Erik Hokanson          M40-44       23/70     1:16:04    7:37     1:16:08
162   Jake Anderson          M30-34       22/59     1:15:53    7:38     1:16:12
163   Frank Morelli          M25-29       16/51     1:15:53    7:38     1:16:17
164   Rick Cox               M45-49       14/52     1:16:15    7:38     1:16:20
165   Cathy Poehlmann        F40-44        5/58     1:16:25    7:40     1:16:31
166   Jack Bretschneider     M40-44       24/70     1:16:27    7:40     1:16:39
167   Fred Tennessen         M60-64        3/10     1:16:32    7:40     1:16:39
168   Murthy Munagavalasa    M40-44       25/70     1:16:23    7:41     1:16:42
169   Joseph Pitts           M25-29       17/51     1:16:19    7:41     1:16:42
170   Bob Funk               M50-54       12/43     1:16:40    7:41     1:16:48
171   Scott Meinerz          M30-34       23/59     1:16:45    7:42     1:16:52
172   Lonell Hamiel          M40-44       26/70     1:16:45    7:42     1:16:54
173   Bridget Tierney        F20-24        6/33     1:16:42    7:42     1:16:56
174   Brian French           M40-44       27/70     1:16:48    7:42     1:16:57
175   Bill Kessler           M50-54       13/43     1:16:54    7:43     1:17:04
176   Alex Knipp             M25-29       18/51     1:16:54    7:43     1:17:09
177   Kimberly Driessen      F30-34        5/68     1:17:02    7:44     1:17:14
178   Lorenzo Andreani       M30-34       24/59     1:17:11    7:44     1:17:18
179   Adam Lewis             M17-19       11/17     1:17:14    7:44     1:17:19
180   Samantha Kasprzak      F20-24        7/33     1:17:16    7:45     1:17:22
181   Annie Fisher           F14-16         1/5     1:17:18    7:45     1:17:24
182   Nelson Quiles          M55-59        5/41     1:17:24    7:45     1:17:28
183   Michelle Butzen        F35-39        6/74     1:17:33    7:46     1:17:33
184   Larry Dupuis           M45-49       15/52     1:17:10    7:46     1:17:33
185   Dave Schlagman         M40-44       28/70     1:17:29    7:46     1:17:37
186   Kevin Nelsen           M20-24       14/26     1:17:22    7:46     1:17:38
187   Scott Tebon            M35-39       18/71     1:17:26    7:47     1:17:44
188   Brendan Schwaab        M14-16       12/15     1:17:22    7:47     1:17:50
189   Ed Holle               M40-44       29/70     1:17:44    7:48     1:17:53
190   Peter Stefanovich      M25-29       19/51     1:17:36    7:48     1:17:54
191   Kim Petak              F50-54        1/21     1:17:48    7:48     1:17:58
192   Troy Holm              M35-39       19/71     1:17:38    7:49     1:18:02
193   Jeff Curcio            M25-29       20/51     1:17:58    7:49     1:18:05
194   Roy Triveline          M45-49       16/52     1:17:52    7:49     1:18:09
195   Phillip Anderson       M25-29       21/51     1:17:43    7:50     1:18:20
196   Helaine Johnson        F40-44        6/58     1:18:12    7:51     1:18:21
197   Shaun Tinholt          M35-39       20/71     1:17:50    7:51     1:18:30
198   Stephanie Nielsen      F14-16         2/5     1:18:28    7:51     1:18:30
199   Billy Meier            M25-29       22/51     1:18:06    7:52     1:18:31
200   Mark Maurer            M55-59        6/41     1:18:25    7:52     1:18:32
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201   Joseph Jr Sosa         M35-39       21/71     1:18:36    7:52     1:18:39
202   Nicholas Anstedt       M50-54       14/43     1:18:25    7:53     1:18:43
203   Jeremy Coylewright     M35-39       22/71     1:18:17    7:53     1:18:45
204   Mark Behrens           M50-54       15/43     1:18:19    7:53     1:18:49
205   Dave Andersen          M55-59        7/41     1:18:33    7:54     1:18:54
206   Louis Molina           M35-39       23/71     1:18:47    7:54     1:18:56
207   Chris Braun            M35-39       24/71     1:18:49    7:54     1:18:58
208   Zack Crafton           M14-16       13/15     1:18:45    7:54     1:18:59
209   Nick Recker            M30-34       25/59     1:18:51    7:55     1:19:04
210   Nicholas Pitts         M30-34       26/59     1:18:49    7:55     1:19:10
211   James Lynott           M35-39       25/71     1:18:57    7:55     1:19:10
212   Hector Avila           M45-49       17/52     1:19:01    7:56     1:19:15
213   June Hojan-Clark       F50-54        2/21     1:19:15    7:56     1:19:18
214   John Crowe             M45-49       18/52     1:19:08    7:56     1:19:19
215   Ken Hunter             M35-39       26/71     1:19:14    7:56     1:19:19
216   Dan J Krueger          M30-34       27/59     1:19:04    7:56     1:19:19
217   Zack Robinette         M17-19       12/17     1:19:14    7:56     1:19:20
218   Jim Larsen             M45-49       19/52     1:19:04    7:57     1:19:21
219   Diane Cornale          F40-44        7/58     1:19:00    7:57     1:19:24
220   Matthew Brothen        M25-29       23/51     1:19:20    7:57     1:19:25
221   Ann Brothen            F50-54        3/21     1:19:21    7:57     1:19:26
222   Ken Rustici            M55-59        8/41     1:19:18    7:57     1:19:29
223   Peter Decker           M30-34       28/59     1:19:31    7:58     1:19:40
224   Tracy Oliviero         F35-39        7/74     1:18:09    7:59     1:19:44
225   Nathan Kempf           M30-34       29/59     1:19:27    7:59     1:19:45
226   Terry McCarthy         M50-54       16/43     1:19:36    7:59     1:19:47
227   Lynda Orr              F45-49        1/32     1:19:41    7:59     1:19:50
228   Scott Mack             M40-44       30/70     1:19:36    8:00     1:19:51
229   Amy Greiner            F50-54        4/21     1:19:48    8:00     1:19:52
230   Jeff Weiss             M40-44       31/70     1:19:37    8:00     1:19:53
231   Chanell Brunmelkamp    F20-24        8/33     1:19:46    8:00     1:19:54
232   Alan Botka             M45-49       20/52     1:19:44    8:00     1:19:56
233   Charles J. Mulnix      M14-16       14/15     1:19:35    8:00     1:19:57
234   Anne Reese             F40-44        8/58     1:19:47    8:00     1:19:58
235   George Inman           M55-59        9/41     1:19:46    8:01     1:20:01
236   James Walker           M45-49       21/52     1:19:50    8:01     1:20:02
237   Jonathon Baugher       M20-24       15/26     1:19:45    8:01     1:20:02
238   Aimee Walsh            F40-44        9/58     1:19:31    8:01     1:20:04
239   Joel Duenas            M17-19       13/17     1:20:03    8:01     1:20:06
240   Lynn Laskiewicz        F35-39        8/74     1:19:56    8:01     1:20:09
241   Robert Baldukas        M45-49       22/52     1:19:31    8:02     1:20:15
242   Fred Manchester        M35-39       27/71     1:20:12    8:02     1:20:16
243   Brad Poling            M20-24       16/26     1:19:35    8:02     1:20:16
244   Scott Patzen           M40-44       32/70     1:19:39    8:02     1:20:17
245   Steve Brinkman         M55-59       10/41     1:20:04    8:02     1:20:17
246   Caley Benner           F14-16         3/5     1:20:14    8:02     1:20:18
247   Marv Cummings          M55-59       11/41     1:20:08    8:02     1:20:19
248   Jenny Reid             F30-34        6/68     1:20:08    8:02     1:20:20
249   Nona Dominici          F40-44       10/58     1:20:30    8:05     1:20:43
250   Wayne Worden           M35-39       28/71     1:20:30    8:05     1:20:47
251   Philip Kading          M35-39       29/71     1:20:32    8:05     1:20:48
252   Shawn Watkins          M20-24       17/26     1:20:14    8:05     1:20:48
253   Jason Johnson          M35-39       30/71     1:20:35    8:06     1:20:53
254   Andy Engel             M35-39       31/71     1:20:44    8:06     1:20:55
255   Elizabeth Bobeck       F25-29        1/41     1:20:46    8:06     1:20:56
256   Nicole Orlando         F20-24        9/33     1:20:54    8:06     1:21:00
257   Robert Tsuchiyama      M45-49       23/52     1:20:33    8:09     1:21:21
258   Stephen Williquette    M50-54       17/43     1:21:18    8:09     1:21:26
259   Sam Cohen              F30-34        7/68     1:21:04    8:09     1:21:27
260   Matt Wanger            M40-44       33/70     1:21:18    8:09     1:21:29
261   Jason Hoecherl         M35-39       32/71     1:21:00    8:09     1:21:30
262   Gregory Mauldin        M25-29       24/51     1:21:28    8:10     1:21:31
263   Daniel Tessler         M40-44       34/70     1:21:21    8:10     1:21:32
264   Stacy Luzinski         F35-39        9/74     1:20:52    8:10     1:21:32
265   Eric Nelson            M35-39       33/71     1:21:04    8:10     1:21:36
266   Mike Price             M35-39       34/71     1:21:18    8:11     1:21:43
267   David Keenan           M35-39       35/71     1:21:37    8:11     1:21:47
268   Marita Mullen          F35-39       10/74     1:20:12    8:11     1:21:48
269   Scott Hansing          M35-39       36/71     1:21:12    8:11     1:21:49
270   Tom Antonneau          M35-39       37/71     1:21:37    8:11     1:21:50
271   Kevin Hart             M20-24       18/26     1:21:26    8:12     1:21:51
272   Nicholas Garmon        M25-29       25/51     1:21:48    8:12     1:21:52
273   Greg Eastman           M25-29       26/51     1:21:38    8:12     1:21:55
274   David Sherman          M25-29       27/51     1:21:48    8:12     1:22:00
275   Joanne Cain            F30-34        8/68     1:21:53    8:13     1:22:03
276   Chris Engle            M25-29       28/51     1:22:01    8:13     1:22:07
277   Sarah Heusdens         F20-24       10/33     1:21:56    8:14     1:22:12
278   Brent Backus           M40-44       35/70     1:21:54    8:14     1:22:13
279   Don Pralle             M45-49       24/52     1:22:13    8:14     1:22:19
280   Jodie Bochinski        F35-39       11/74     1:22:03    8:14     1:22:19
281   Joey Woelfel           M20-24       19/26     1:21:36    8:15     1:22:22
282   Jeff Hatke             M20-24       20/26     1:21:37    8:15     1:22:22
283   Jonathan Eastman       M50-54       18/43     1:22:09    8:15     1:22:25
284   Kelsey Schaefer        F17-19         1/7     1:22:21    8:15     1:22:27
285   Troy Rosengarten       M40-44       36/70     1:22:12    8:16     1:22:32
286   Leslie Scherrer        F30-34        9/68     1:22:24    8:16     1:22:34
287   Evelyn Renish          F45-49        2/32     1:22:36    8:17     1:22:43
288   Bob Mich               M50-54       19/43     1:22:06    8:17     1:22:43
289   Rebecca Kessler        F30-34       10/68     1:22:22    8:17     1:22:50
290   Paul Mares             M50-54       20/43     1:22:20    8:18     1:22:51
291   Sheri Villani          F40-44       11/58     1:22:46    8:18     1:22:52
292   David Saaski           M35-39       38/71     1:22:45    8:18     1:22:53
293   Kaitlin Meier          F20-24       11/33     1:22:29    8:18     1:22:54
294   Thomas Witek Jr        M35-39       39/71     1:22:48    8:18     1:22:54
295   Marcy Lafond           F40-44       12/58     1:22:27    8:18     1:22:54
296   Frank Bodnar           M25-29       29/51     1:22:43    8:18     1:22:57
297   Savaglio Giuseppina    F25-29        2/41     1:22:28    8:18     1:22:59
298   Diana Rivera           F30-34       11/68     1:22:32    8:19     1:23:02
299   Lisa Van Netzel        F45-49        3/32     1:22:30    8:19     1:23:02
300   Suresh Chalasani       M45-49       25/52     1:22:44    8:19     1:23:04
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    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   David Rudey            M30-34       30/59     1:22:28    8:20     1:23:11
302   John Campion           M45-49       26/52     1:22:55    8:20     1:23:12
303   Jennifer Ranker        F30-34       12/68     1:23:05    8:21     1:23:24
304   Casey Lopez            M30-34       31/59     1:22:58    8:21     1:23:29
305   Nancy Behlendorf       F55-59         1/7     1:23:05    8:21     1:23:29
306   Chris Dose             M40-44       37/70     1:23:22    8:21     1:23:30
307   Danyelle Garcia        F30-34       13/68     1:23:22    8:22     1:23:34
308   Rebecca Thomas         F30-34       14/68     1:23:28    8:22     1:23:36
309   Mike Schultz           M50-54       21/43     1:23:19    8:22     1:23:37
310   Barbara Jewell         F55-59         2/7     1:23:39    8:23     1:23:46
311   Melissa Northup        F30-34       15/68     1:23:29    8:23     1:23:46
312   Vicky Schmitz          F20-24       12/33     1:23:22    8:23     1:23:46
313   Kara Nelson            F25-29        3/41     1:23:47    8:23     1:23:47
314   Lee Rallo              M50-54       22/43     1:23:08    8:23     1:23:48
315   Brenda Zeck            F45-49        4/32     1:23:41    8:24     1:23:55
316   James K. Bowman        M40-44       38/70     1:23:29    8:24     1:23:56
317   Patrick Hansen         M45-49       27/52     1:23:45    8:25     1:24:02
318   Abby Mano              F30-34       16/68     1:23:42    8:25     1:24:04
319   Cathy Topp             F40-44       13/58     1:23:37    8:25     1:24:06
320   Lisa Cohan             F40-44       14/58     1:23:43    8:25     1:24:07
321   Erin Sheehan           F25-29        4/41     1:24:11    8:26     1:24:17
322   Ruben Garcia           M35-39       40/71     1:24:08    8:27     1:24:21
323   Charles Martin         M55-59       12/41     1:24:02    8:27     1:24:21
324   Seth Pearson           M30-34       32/59     1:23:48    8:27     1:24:23
325   Kara Mazur             F20-24       13/33     1:24:20    8:27     1:24:27
326   Nicholas Sprasky       M01-13         1/3     1:24:05    8:27     1:24:28
327   Ken Lenz               M55-59       13/41     1:23:57    8:27     1:24:31
328   Madison Pralle         F20-24       14/33     1:24:25    8:28     1:24:31
329   Molly McGuire          F20-24       15/33     1:24:17    8:28     1:24:36
330   Christopher Merker     M35-39       41/71     1:24:19    8:28     1:24:37
331   Stephen Hrpcek         M50-54       23/43     1:24:28    8:28     1:24:37
332   Katie Oldenburg        F30-34       17/68     1:24:17    8:28     1:24:37
333   Jill Tanel             F45-49        5/32     1:24:22    8:28     1:24:40
334   Joan Mueller           F40-44       15/58     1:24:13    8:29     1:24:42
335   Benjamin Komistra      M25-29       30/51     1:24:05    8:29     1:24:50
336   Heather Debby          F25-29        5/41     1:24:30    8:30     1:24:53
337   Ryan Brandow           M25-29       31/51     1:24:42    8:30     1:24:54
338   John Ziegler           M20-24       21/26     1:24:46    8:31     1:25:04
339   Sreedharan Surendran   M45-49       28/52     1:24:30    8:32     1:25:15
340   Heidi Craig            F25-29        6/41     1:25:09    8:32     1:25:18
341   Alec Lewis             M17-19       14/17     1:25:17    8:33     1:25:22
342   Rachel Fryan           F17-19         2/7     1:24:57    8:33     1:25:24
343   Rebecca Marani         F25-29        7/41     1:25:08    8:33     1:25:28
344   Tricia Amundson        F25-29        8/41     1:25:12    8:33     1:25:30
345   Jennifer Fettig-Doorla F35-39       12/74     1:25:13    8:33     1:25:30
346   Nicholas Ellingsen     M30-34       33/59     1:25:31    8:34     1:25:31
347   David Clark            M40-44       39/70     1:25:18    8:34     1:25:31
348   Campos Roy             M25-29       32/51     1:24:51    8:34     1:25:34
349   Susan Blaesing         F45-49        6/32     1:25:19    8:34     1:25:36
350   Mike Fryan             M50-54       24/43     1:25:35    8:35     1:25:46
351   Darren Walter          M17-19       15/17     1:25:47    8:35     1:25:47
352   Sandra Spielmann       F45-49        7/32     1:25:42    8:36     1:25:51
353   Allie Witek            F01-13         2/3     1:26:00    8:37     1:26:06
354   Jason Zygowski         M35-39       42/71     1:25:55    8:38     1:26:12
355   Kristi Kimball         F20-24       16/33     1:26:03    8:38     1:26:17
356   Aaron Larson           M25-29       33/51     1:26:09    8:38     1:26:19
357   Sarah Taylor           F35-39       13/74     1:25:47    8:38     1:26:20
358   Carl Zaiser            M40-44       40/70     1:25:56    8:38     1:26:20
359   Juan Castrejon         M25-29       34/51     1:25:47    8:39     1:26:23
360   Jackie Fryan           F45-49        8/32     1:26:12    8:39     1:26:23
361   Larry Burger           M45-49       29/52     1:25:45    8:39     1:26:24
362   Laura Biesterfeld      F40-44       16/58     1:26:15    8:39     1:26:25
363   Sarah Heathcock        F35-39       14/74     1:26:15    8:39     1:26:25
364   Adam Hrpcek            M25-29       35/51     1:26:17    8:39     1:26:26
365   Brandon Loss           M25-29       36/51     1:25:45    8:39     1:26:27
366   Katie Gehrand          F20-24       17/33     1:26:29    8:40     1:26:38
367   Denise Cyr             F35-39       15/74     1:26:22    8:41     1:26:46
368   Jennifer Brunner       F30-34       18/68     1:26:39    8:41     1:26:49
369   Candis Mongan          F40-44       17/58     1:26:06    8:41     1:26:49
370   Michael Brehm          M65-69         1/6     1:26:40    8:42     1:26:53
371   Michelle Muzia         F45-49        9/32     1:26:41    8:42     1:26:57
372   Amos Beernink          M30-34       34/59     1:26:18    8:42     1:27:00
373   Ben Beck               M35-39       43/71     1:26:50    8:43     1:27:07
374   Debbie Matitz          F50-54        5/21     1:26:58    8:43     1:27:08
375   Laura Raebel           F40-44       18/58     1:26:41    8:43     1:27:08
376   Ron Willis             M40-44       41/70     1:26:50    8:43     1:27:09
377   Julia Wallace          F45-49       10/32     1:26:44    8:43     1:27:10
378   Isaac Miller           M30-34       35/59     1:26:50    8:43     1:27:10
379   Jennifer Connolly      F35-39       16/74     1:27:02    8:44     1:27:11
380   Dave Brown             M40-44       42/70     1:27:09    8:45     1:27:23
381   Tracy Nielsen          F25-29        9/41     1:27:09    8:45     1:27:23
382   Cindy Nowak            F30-34       19/68     1:27:15    8:45     1:27:25
383   Tom Swientek           M55-59       14/41     1:27:09    8:45     1:27:28
384   Paige Weslaski         F17-19         3/7     1:27:27    8:46     1:27:34
385   Geoffrey Schick        M40-44       43/70     1:27:18    8:46     1:27:35
386   Amanda Quesnell        F35-39       17/74     1:27:07    8:46     1:27:38
387   Stephanie Honan        F35-39       18/74     1:27:26    8:47     1:27:43
388   Paul Moore             M40-44       44/70     1:27:27    8:48     1:27:54
389   Joseph Lambin          M45-49       30/52     1:27:18    8:48     1:27:55
390   Nyssa Birk             F35-39       19/74     1:27:57    8:48     1:27:57
391   Marybeth Francis       F25-29       10/41     1:27:53    8:48     1:27:58
392   Mark Fraley            M40-44       45/70     1:27:37    8:49     1:28:04
393   James Kettinger        M50-54       25/43     1:27:59    8:49     1:28:07
394   Jim Kettinger          M20-24       22/26     1:27:59    8:49     1:28:07
395   Teresa Darby           F35-39       20/74     1:27:59    8:49     1:28:09
396   David Kamm             M55-59       15/41     1:27:47    8:50     1:28:16
397   Melanie Pauls          F35-39       21/74     1:26:41    8:50     1:28:17
398   Stacy Swanson          F35-39       22/74     1:28:04    8:51     1:28:21
399   Jean Jacobsen          F50-54        6/21     1:28:08    8:51     1:28:26
400   Becky Kleinschnitz     F20-24       18/33     1:28:07    8:51     1:28:29

Generated January 9, 2026 at 3:40 AM 4/9



Lighthouse Run - 2011 - 10 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Ron Caruso             M70-99         2/7     1:28:13    8:52     1:28:31
402   Tracy Henry            F40-44       19/58     1:28:09    8:52     1:28:32
403   Mary Wagy              F40-44       20/58     1:27:59    8:52     1:28:33
404   Ron Hunter             M55-59       16/41     1:28:25    8:52     1:28:33
405   Molly Boberschmidt     F20-24       19/33     1:28:21    8:52     1:28:35
406   Rod Martinson          M50-54       26/43     1:28:24    8:52     1:28:39
407   Tc Timko               F40-44       21/58     1:28:33    8:53     1:28:41
408   Heather Griebl         F25-29       11/41     1:28:20    8:53     1:28:45
409   Douglas Noe            M17-19       16/17     1:28:26    8:53     1:28:46
410   Manuel Ydunate         M35-39       44/71     1:28:42    8:53     1:28:47
411   Shawn Clark            F35-39       23/74     1:28:36    8:53     1:28:49
412   Eric Hagglund          M45-49       31/52     1:28:34    8:53     1:28:50
413   Allison Goska          F25-29       12/41     1:28:27    8:53     1:28:50
414   Thomas George          M45-49       32/52     1:28:35    8:54     1:28:51
415   Gina Bartel            F30-34       20/68     1:28:29    8:54     1:28:52
416   Teri Taylor            F45-49       11/32     1:28:48    8:54     1:28:55
417   Lauren Dechant         F25-29       13/41     1:28:54    8:56     1:29:11
418   Mike Borzick           M65-69         2/6     1:29:02    8:56     1:29:18
419   Dave Cohn              M55-59       17/41     1:28:59    8:56     1:29:19
420   James Hardy            M20-24       23/26     1:28:54    8:57     1:29:21
421   Ann Hanson             F35-39       24/74     1:29:00    8:57     1:29:24
422   Carolyn Nellessen      F30-34       21/68     1:29:18    8:57     1:29:29
423   Jose Mendez            M35-39       45/71     1:29:05    8:58     1:29:40
424   Thomas Feckler         M50-54       27/43     1:28:58    8:59     1:29:43
425   Stephen Lesavich       M50-54       28/43     1:29:26    8:59     1:29:45
426   Katrina Goetzke        F30-34       22/68     1:29:23    8:59     1:29:48
427   Gina MacAreno          F20-24       20/33     1:29:21    8:59     1:29:49
428   Allison Kirklin        F25-29       14/41     1:29:38    8:59     1:29:49
429   Amy McIntosh           F30-34       23/68     1:29:38    8:59     1:29:49
430   Trina Cain             F35-39       25/74     1:29:17    9:00     1:29:54
431   Siddharth Jain         M30-34       36/59     1:29:24    9:00     1:29:58
432   Michael Murphy         M50-54       29/43     1:29:46    9:00     1:29:58
433   Scott Anderson         M30-34       37/59     1:29:45    9:01     1:30:01
434   Andrew Holland         M35-39       46/71     1:29:47    9:01     1:30:10
435   Terri Russo            F40-44       22/58     1:29:55    9:02     1:30:12
436   Robert Nettles         M45-49       33/52     1:29:47    9:02     1:30:12
437   Barbie Boehme-Dechant  F40-44       23/58     1:30:05    9:02     1:30:13
438   Marcus Bours           M55-59       18/41     1:29:40    9:02     1:30:15
439   Bernie Osborne         M40-44       46/70     1:29:43    9:02     1:30:15
440   Jane Funk              F50-54        7/21     1:30:11    9:02     1:30:18
441   Nina Aldana            F30-34       24/68     1:29:48    9:02     1:30:20
442   Loren Halverson        M50-54       30/43     1:29:52    9:03     1:30:22
443   Christopher Meier      M30-34       38/59     1:29:58    9:03     1:30:24
444   Terrence Cortez        M60-64        4/10     1:30:18    9:04     1:30:31
445   David Schuster         M50-54       31/43     1:30:17    9:04     1:30:37
446   Jodi Schmidt           F35-39       26/74     1:30:12    9:04     1:30:39
447   Andy Behm              M40-44       47/70     1:30:16    9:04     1:30:40
448   Jamie Harris           M35-39       47/71     1:30:08    9:06     1:30:52
449   Jonathan Bahr          M40-44       48/70     1:29:45    9:06     1:30:54
450   Dennis Collins         M45-49       34/52     1:30:18    9:06     1:30:55
451   Paul Spang             M35-39       48/71     1:30:24    9:06     1:30:57
452   Larry Stone            M55-59       19/41     1:30:49    9:06     1:30:59
453   Mary Marcus            F45-49       12/32     1:30:42    9:06     1:31:00
454   Haley Ravenscraft      F17-19         4/7     1:30:47    9:07     1:31:01
455   Joanna Stozek          F17-19         5/7     1:30:47    9:07     1:31:01
456   John Davis             M65-69         3/6     1:30:53    9:08     1:31:13
457   Richard Sosa           M40-44       49/70     1:30:37    9:08     1:31:15
458   Soren Stauersbol       M25-29       37/51     1:30:53    9:08     1:31:19
459   Mary Venetucci         F50-54        8/21     1:30:40    9:09     1:31:22
460   Sam Henke              M30-34       39/59     1:31:13    9:09     1:31:27
461   Paul Charney           M40-44       50/70     1:30:59    9:09     1:31:28
462   Richard Hoaglund       M50-54       32/43     1:31:09    9:09     1:31:29
463   Nicole Christoph       F25-29       15/41     1:31:25    9:10     1:31:40
464   Josh Boticki           M30-34       40/59     1:31:31    9:10     1:31:40
465   Michael Dederich       M55-59       20/41     1:31:30    9:11     1:31:46
466   Mark Berquist          M35-39       49/71     1:31:22    9:11     1:31:49
467   Jennie Hartzheim       F30-34       25/68     1:31:11    9:12     1:31:51
468   Jann Persin            F35-39       27/74     1:31:20    9:12     1:31:52
469   Pascual Espinoza       M35-39       50/71     1:31:51    9:12     1:31:54
470   Julie Gonzales         F30-34       26/68     1:31:34    9:12     1:31:56
471   Connor Jurena          M01-13         2/3     1:31:46    9:13     1:32:09
472   Kevin Rupp             M35-39       51/71     1:32:05    9:13     1:32:09
473   Rob Mullens            M35-39       52/71     1:31:37    9:14     1:32:12
474   Sheila Carney          F50-54        9/21     1:31:51    9:14     1:32:17
475   Elizabeth Goltz        F45-49       13/32     1:32:05    9:14     1:32:19
476   Rick Adams             M50-54       33/43     1:31:54    9:14     1:32:19
477   Michael Donovan        M45-49       35/52     1:32:02    9:14     1:32:19
478   Lisa McFarland-Brieske F35-39       28/74     1:32:02    9:16     1:32:31
479   Cheryl Baumann         F45-49       14/32     1:32:27    9:16     1:32:39
480   John Stack             M50-54       34/43     1:32:24    9:16     1:32:40
481   Catherine Lehman       F55-59         3/7     1:32:36    9:17     1:32:44
482   Debra Tressler         F30-34       27/68     1:32:16    9:17     1:32:46
483   Laura Fischer          F30-34       28/68     1:32:23    9:17     1:32:48
484   Bob Strauss            M55-59       21/41     1:32:10    9:17     1:32:48
485   Vicki Pirolo-Piotrowki F35-39       29/74     1:32:42    9:18     1:32:54
486   Kate Rasinske-Sieg     F35-39       30/74     1:32:41    9:18     1:32:54
487   Kelly Goetzke          M35-39       53/71     1:32:32    9:18     1:32:56
488   Ed O'Keefe             M35-39       54/71     1:32:32    9:18     1:32:58
489   Jim Tatman             M55-59       22/41     1:32:44    9:18     1:33:00
490   Ryan Piper             M30-34       41/59     1:32:31    9:19     1:33:03
491   Piper Howell           F25-29       16/41     1:32:56    9:19     1:33:08
492   Juanita Guzman         F40-44       24/58     1:32:42    9:20     1:33:12
493   Eileen Yonkoski        F45-49       15/32     1:33:05    9:20     1:33:12
494   Ruthanne Eldred        F35-39       31/74     1:33:05    9:20     1:33:13
495   Kathryn Reesman        F30-34       29/68     1:32:47    9:20     1:33:16
496   Heather Weyda          F30-34       30/68     1:32:54    9:21     1:33:22
497   Emmerentia Loots       F40-44       25/58     1:33:07    9:21     1:33:23
498   Mindy Ovaska           F35-39       32/74     1:33:00    9:21     1:33:27
499   Kara Lakatos           F35-39       33/74     1:32:48    9:21     1:33:29
500   Doug Mogensen          M45-49       36/52     1:33:12    9:21     1:33:29
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501   Brian Bieri            M35-39       55/71     1:32:55    9:22     1:33:33
502   Jeffrey Raddatz        M25-29       38/51     1:32:56    9:22     1:33:33
503   Keri Bieri             M30-34       42/59     1:32:55    9:22     1:33:33
504   Krissy Marsh           F40-44       26/58     1:33:30    9:22     1:33:36
505   Jeff Rizner            M45-49       37/52     1:33:25    9:22     1:33:38
506   Antonio Roudez         M25-29       39/51     1:33:20    9:23     1:33:42
507   Timothy Kane           M60-64        5/10     1:33:12    9:23     1:33:44
508   Ken Moore              M45-49       38/52     1:33:13    9:23     1:33:44
509   Patrick Johnson        M30-34       43/59     1:33:13    9:23     1:33:45
510   Jennifer Roberts-Wange F40-44       27/58     1:33:39    9:24     1:33:52
511   Christine Benko        F45-49       16/32     1:33:25    9:24     1:33:56
512   Anna Almaraz           F35-39       34/74     1:33:35    9:24     1:33:58
513   Trevor Grove           M35-39       56/71     1:33:23    9:24     1:33:59
514   Anna Chiapete          F35-39       35/74     1:33:59    9:26     1:34:11
515   Elgin Karls            F20-24       21/33     1:33:58    9:26     1:34:16
516   Katherine Trevino      F35-39       36/74     1:34:07    9:26     1:34:18
517   Jeff Lui               M45-49       39/52     1:33:50    9:26     1:34:19
518   Claire Weslaski        F45-49       17/32     1:34:11    9:26     1:34:19
519   Nicole Wierzbicki      F40-44       28/58     1:34:05    9:28     1:34:31
520   Nichole Villalobos     F30-34       31/68     1:34:13    9:28     1:34:35
521   Jennifer Harland       F35-39       37/74     1:34:20    9:28     1:34:38
522   Braxton Molinaro       M20-24       24/26     1:34:10    9:28     1:34:38
523   Jane Zanis             F45-49       18/32     1:33:56    9:29     1:34:41
524   Jeremy Sorenson        M25-29       40/51     1:34:24    9:29     1:34:42
525   Douglas Instenes       M45-49       40/52     1:34:26    9:29     1:34:42
526   Gustaaf Van Der Linde  M55-59       23/41     1:34:09    9:29     1:34:46
527   Madelyn Wdowicki       F20-24       22/33     1:34:09    9:29     1:34:50
528   Victor Maglio          M25-29       41/51     1:34:30    9:30     1:34:55
529   Peter Pascale          M45-49       41/52     1:34:52    9:31     1:35:08
530   Lisa Colker            F40-44       29/58     1:34:52    9:32     1:35:20
531   Susan Schwaab          F55-59         4/7     1:35:03    9:32     1:35:20
532   Kathy Simon            F60-64         1/3     1:35:10    9:33     1:35:22
533   Laura Meier            F25-29       17/41     1:35:04    9:33     1:35:28
534   Stacey Chike           F45-49       19/32     1:34:51    9:33     1:35:29
535   Mark McDowell          M50-54       35/43     1:34:58    9:34     1:35:32
536   Todd Morrison          M30-34       44/59     1:34:55    9:34     1:35:34
537   Ryan Turner            M40-44       51/70     1:35:18    9:35     1:35:45
538   Brian Zimmermann       M40-44       52/70     1:35:20    9:35     1:35:46
539   Dawn Steinhoff         F35-39       38/74     1:35:35    9:35     1:35:46
540   Kelly Monahan          F40-44       30/58     1:35:38    9:35     1:35:49
541   Gerry Simon            M60-64        6/10     1:35:38    9:35     1:35:50
542   Elizabeth Kiefer       F30-34       32/68     1:35:39    9:36     1:35:57
543   Tanya Witek            F30-34       33/68     1:35:21    9:36     1:36:00
544   Tina Gonzalez          F35-39       39/74     1:35:32    9:37     1:36:04
545   Paul Seggelink         M35-39       57/71     1:35:33    9:39     1:36:21
546   Denise Huebner         F40-44       31/58     1:35:56    9:39     1:36:22
547   Todd Ruehmer           M25-29       42/51     1:35:47    9:39     1:36:24
548   Cindy Mikulecky        F45-49       20/32     1:36:10    9:40     1:36:31
549   Marja Stehling         F30-34       34/68     1:36:20    9:40     1:36:35
550   Shari Blake            F40-44       32/58     1:36:14    9:40     1:36:35
551   Dan Barry              M50-54       36/43     1:36:39    9:40     1:36:39
552   Laura Coppus           F25-29       18/41     1:36:38    9:41     1:36:44
553   Michelle Hahn          F35-39       40/74     1:36:13    9:41     1:36:49
554   Michael Quintanilla    M40-44       53/70     1:36:23    9:42     1:36:52
555   Cheryl Fiasch          F50-54       10/21     1:36:29    9:42     1:36:55
556   Elizabeth Schildt      F45-49       21/32     1:36:29    9:42     1:36:56
557   Nicole Helmer          F30-34       35/68     1:36:42    9:42     1:37:00
558   Mark Farnsworth        M45-49       42/52     1:36:24    9:43     1:37:04
559   Michael Karolewicz     M55-59       24/41     1:36:44    9:44     1:37:14
560   Mike Braun             M30-34       45/59     1:36:49    9:45     1:37:24
561   Jared Hancock          M30-34       46/59     1:37:02    9:45     1:37:26
562   Breyn Hancock          F30-34       36/68     1:37:06    9:45     1:37:29
563   Robinson Burgos        M35-39       58/71     1:37:12    9:46     1:37:35
564   Christine Apple        F40-44       33/58     1:37:13    9:47     1:37:44
565   Kirsten Ellsworth      F35-39       41/74     1:37:05    9:47     1:37:48
566   Manuel Silva           M55-59       25/41     1:37:07    9:47     1:37:50
567   Luann Heusdens         F40-44       34/58     1:37:24    9:47     1:37:50
568   Curt Shircel           M40-44       54/70     1:37:13    9:48     1:37:55
569   Bill Robinette         M45-49       43/52     1:37:45    9:49     1:38:07
570   Lynne Feiertag         F60-64         2/3     1:37:52    9:50     1:38:11
571   Gretchen Bush          F35-39       42/74     1:38:02    9:50     1:38:13
572   Rick Eickhoff          M40-44       55/70     1:37:35    9:50     1:38:14
573   Mary Kate Bernier      F17-19         6/7     1:38:12    9:50     1:38:15
574   Katrina Moriarity      F45-49       22/32     1:37:31    9:50     1:38:15
575   Ryan Maloney           M25-29       43/51     1:38:03    9:50     1:38:16
576   Mark McCollow          M55-59       26/41     1:37:35    9:50     1:38:18
577   Beth Ringwelski        F25-29       19/41     1:37:55    9:50     1:38:19
578   John Shannon           M65-69         4/6     1:38:04    9:51     1:38:24
579   Jonathan Abbott        M55-59       27/41     1:37:40    9:51     1:38:27
580   Edward Wierzbicki      M40-44       56/70     1:38:26    9:52     1:38:36
581   Debbie Heinz           F45-49       23/32     1:38:33    9:53     1:38:41
582   Amy Dean               F25-29       20/41     1:38:03    9:53     1:38:42
583   Brenda Ramczyk         F45-49       24/32     1:38:28    9:53     1:38:43
584   Maria Gatto            F25-29       21/41     1:38:43    9:53     1:38:43
585   Angela Robinette       F40-44       35/58     1:38:28    9:53     1:38:49
586   Laura Gascoigne        F50-54       11/21     1:38:56    9:54     1:38:56
587   Richard Noe            M50-54       37/43     1:38:37    9:54     1:38:57
588   Derrick Robinson       M35-39       59/71     1:38:35    9:54     1:38:58
589   Paul Neumann           M45-49       44/52     1:38:32    9:54     1:39:00
590   Sarah Weidner          F40-44       36/58     1:38:17    9:55     1:39:02
591   Laura Brantman-Johnson F30-34       37/68     1:38:42    9:55     1:39:04
592   Carmen Strmsek         F30-34       38/68     1:38:18    9:55     1:39:05
593   Richard Konz           M45-49       45/52     1:38:44    9:55     1:39:08
594   Allison Lucareli       F20-24       23/33     1:38:44    9:56     1:39:11
595   Mick Lucareli          M40-44       57/70     1:38:44    9:56     1:39:12
596   Marty Davis            M50-54       38/43     1:39:09    9:56     1:39:16
597   Melanie Castle         F30-34       39/68     1:38:51    9:56     1:39:17
598   Russell Simonsen       M20-24       25/26     1:38:47    9:57     1:39:23
599   Kristin Fritz          F45-49       25/32     1:39:08    9:57     1:39:25
600   Cynthia Burwell        F25-29       22/41     1:38:49    9:57     1:39:25
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601   Ryan Burwell           M30-34       47/59     1:38:51    9:57     1:39:27
602   Megan Keil             F25-29       23/41     1:39:03    9:57     1:39:27
603   Fidel Manswiza         M25-29       44/51     1:39:11    9:58     1:39:31
604   Gary Peterson          M55-59       28/41     1:38:51    9:58     1:39:40
605   Melinda Flynn          F45-49       26/32     1:39:32    9:59     1:39:48
606   Stacey Verbeten        F25-29       24/41     1:39:52   10:00     1:39:52
607   Stephen Thomas         M35-39       60/71     1:39:48   10:00     1:39:57
608   Peter Kerntke          M55-59       29/41     1:39:35   10:01     1:40:01
609   Alfonso Arroya         M40-44       58/70     1:39:49   10:01     1:40:01
610   Kathy Brantman         F50-54       12/21     1:39:41   10:01     1:40:04
611   Andy Lewis             M30-34       48/59     1:39:38   10:01     1:40:05
612   Elizabeth Bartnicki    F25-29       25/41     1:39:44   10:02     1:40:11
613   Jesus Carabajal        M50-54       39/43     1:39:42   10:02     1:40:15
614   Janelle Rogers         F45-49       27/32     1:39:45   10:02     1:40:15
615   Tina Kellner           F35-39       43/74     1:39:55   10:02     1:40:17
616   Ann Marie Obernberger  F35-39       44/74     1:39:56   10:02     1:40:18
617   Michael Howard         M45-49       46/52     1:39:55   10:03     1:40:25
618   Jill Derwae            F30-34       40/68     1:40:31   10:04     1:40:31
619   Aroon Viswanathan      M30-34       49/59     1:39:53   10:04     1:40:34
620   James Pitts            M55-59       30/41     1:40:15   10:04     1:40:38
621   Cindy Housner          F50-54       13/21     1:40:02   10:04     1:40:40
622   Daniel Penza           M17-19       17/17     1:40:27   10:05     1:40:41
623   Hannah Grindle         F17-19         7/7     1:40:27   10:05     1:40:42
624   Stephanie Digiovanni   F40-44       37/58     1:40:12   10:05     1:40:45
625   Jennifer Harper        F25-29       26/41     1:40:20   10:05     1:40:45
626   Nicole Joy             F30-34       41/68     1:40:35   10:05     1:40:46
627   Ryan Sielski           M30-34       50/59     1:40:16   10:05     1:40:48
628   Michelle Marrero       F30-34       42/68     1:40:34   10:05     1:40:49
629   Bryce Robinson         M01-13         3/3     1:40:32   10:06     1:40:52
630   Natallie Witek         F01-13         3/3     1:40:22   10:06     1:41:00
631   Greg Bach              M30-34       51/59     1:41:06   10:07     1:41:06
632   Starr Burke            F35-39       45/74     1:40:59   10:07     1:41:10
633   Jennifer Steiner       F35-39       46/74     1:40:47   10:08     1:41:20
634   Warren Erickson        M40-44       59/70     1:40:47   10:09     1:41:22
635   Holly Bryant           F35-39       47/74     1:41:09   10:09     1:41:24
636   Chris Ferguson         M40-44       60/70     1:40:48   10:09     1:41:26
637   Edward Clover          M45-49       47/52     1:41:01   10:10     1:41:36
638   Lisa Neubauer          F40-44       38/58     1:41:19   10:10     1:41:40
639   Laura Ball             F35-39       48/74     1:41:04   10:11     1:41:44
640   Wendy Mueller          F40-44       39/58     1:41:43   10:13     1:42:02
641   Kimberly Warner        F35-39       49/74     1:41:54   10:13     1:42:08
642   Michael Kroes          M55-59       31/41     1:41:52   10:14     1:42:13
643   Katie McLaughlin       F25-29       27/41     1:41:44   10:14     1:42:18
644   Robert Paton           M45-49       48/52     1:41:53   10:15     1:42:26
645   David Hazen            M55-59       32/41     1:42:29   10:16     1:42:37
646   Al Brantman            M55-59       33/41     1:42:17   10:16     1:42:38
647   Danny Moore            M40-44       61/70     1:42:20   10:17     1:42:50
648   Kayla Gehrand          F20-24       24/33     1:42:53   10:19     1:43:03
649   David Pesch            M45-49       49/52     1:42:30   10:20     1:43:11
650   Glenn Diedrich         M40-44       62/70     1:42:47   10:20     1:43:20
651   Stephanie Betthauser   F35-39       50/74     1:42:58   10:21     1:43:21
652   Dani Green             F30-34       43/68     1:42:39   10:21     1:43:23
653   Clark Green            M30-34       52/59     1:42:39   10:21     1:43:24
654   Kirsten Claas          F40-44       40/58     1:41:52   10:21     1:43:27
655   Katie Gengozian        F14-16         4/5     1:43:18   10:22     1:43:39
656   Brian Mondragon-Jones  M25-29       45/51     1:43:06   10:23     1:43:45
657   Marisa Mondragon-Jones F25-29       28/41     1:43:07   10:23     1:43:45
658   Michael Wridt          M40-44       63/70     1:43:27   10:25     1:44:01
659   Alison Karwacki        F20-24       25/33     1:43:25   10:25     1:44:03
660   Lisa Broude            F35-39       51/74     1:43:52   10:25     1:44:10
661   John Ydunate           M35-39       61/71     1:44:27   10:28     1:44:34
662   David McGrath          M60-64        7/10     1:44:08   10:29     1:44:47
663   Terri Atkins           F40-44       41/58     1:44:29   10:30     1:44:52
664   Ruth Sohre             F30-34       44/68     1:44:35   10:30     1:44:57
665   Alissa Miller          F30-34       45/68     1:44:36   10:30     1:44:57
666   Traci Leineweber       F25-29       29/41     1:45:00   10:32     1:45:16
667   Nancy Spencer          F70-99         1/1     1:44:51   10:32     1:45:17
668   Teresa Carter          F30-34       46/68     1:44:45   10:32     1:45:17
669   Tina Bojesen           F35-39       52/74     1:45:03   10:32     1:45:19
670   Lauri Green            F50-54       14/21     1:44:37   10:33     1:45:21
671   Rachel Latanich        F35-39       53/74     1:45:17   10:34     1:45:37
672   James Smith            M45-49       50/52     1:45:05   10:35     1:45:45
673   Andrew Hansen          M35-39       62/71     1:45:58   10:37     1:46:06
674   Lisa Hansen            F35-39       54/74     1:45:58   10:37     1:46:06
675   Theresa Piper          F30-34       47/68     1:45:38   10:38     1:46:11
676   Jeff Lafond            M35-39       63/71     1:46:04   10:38     1:46:16
677   Sharla Trapp           F35-39       55/74     1:46:05   10:38     1:46:16
678   Michael Turner         M30-34       53/59     1:45:59   10:38     1:46:16
679   Cheri Wagner           F40-44       42/58     1:46:17   10:39     1:46:27
680   William Collazo        M60-64        8/10     1:46:09   10:39     1:46:27
681   Cherie Peterson        F50-54       15/21     1:46:04   10:39     1:46:30
682   Carol Laplante         F40-44       43/58     1:46:13   10:40     1:46:38
683   Jean Freuck            F45-49       28/32     1:46:08   10:41     1:46:44
684   Michaela Keiser        F20-24       26/33     1:46:06   10:41     1:46:46
685   Mary Wysocki           F55-59         5/7     1:46:39   10:42     1:46:57
686   Sandra Doll            F50-54       16/21     1:46:29   10:43     1:47:02
687   Kim Bruenning          F30-34       48/68     1:46:38   10:43     1:47:06
688   Jennacy Cruz           F30-34       49/68     1:46:39   10:43     1:47:11
689   Kara Baas              F30-34       50/68     1:46:47   10:45     1:47:26
690   Tatijana Bicanin       F30-34       51/68     1:46:47   10:45     1:47:26
691   Liz Bower              F30-34       52/68     1:47:07   10:47     1:47:44
692   David Gavinski         M50-54       40/43     1:47:02   10:48     1:47:51
693   Christy Zygowski       F40-44       44/58     1:47:42   10:48     1:47:56
694   Mary Talbott           F35-39       56/74     1:47:52   10:49     1:48:09
695   Gordon Welk            M45-49       51/52     1:47:39   10:49     1:48:10
696   Michael Shepler        M25-29       46/51     1:47:51   10:50     1:48:20
697   Ronald Weaver          M50-54       41/43     1:47:49   10:51     1:48:21
698   Karen Kramer           F40-44       45/58     1:47:57   10:51     1:48:22
699   Kelly Mutter           F25-29       30/41     1:48:07   10:51     1:48:26
700   Paul Ericksen          M35-39       64/71     1:47:50   10:51     1:48:26
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701   Holly Johnson          F35-39       57/74     1:48:12   10:51     1:48:28
702   Steve Smandra Jr       M70-99         3/7     1:48:24   10:51     1:48:30
703   Brent Hyden            M25-29       47/51     1:48:02   10:53     1:48:43
704   Jean Stevens           F50-54       17/21     1:48:27   10:53     1:48:46
705   Kristin Bodnar         F20-24       27/33     1:48:36   10:54     1:48:51
706   John Ziegler           M55-59       34/41     1:48:13   10:54     1:48:55
707   Ron Behlendorf         M60-64        9/10     1:48:36   10:54     1:48:58
708   Shane Murray           M30-34       54/59     1:48:33   10:56     1:49:13
709   Veronica Karolewicz    F25-29       31/41     1:48:50   10:56     1:49:20
710   Joaquin Lim            M35-39       65/71     1:49:00   10:58     1:49:36
711   Mari Hoaglund          F20-24       28/33     1:49:15   10:59     1:49:43
712   Jenni Spies            F30-34       53/68     1:49:44   10:59     1:49:44
713   Jennifer Dallman       F35-39       58/74     1:49:24   10:59     1:49:48
714   David Riedel           M55-59       35/41     1:49:33   11:02     1:50:15
715   Diane Weaver           F55-59         6/7     1:49:54   11:03     1:50:21
716   Chelsea Krause         F40-44       46/58     1:49:27   11:04     1:50:34
717   Andrew Hay             M40-44       64/70     1:50:00   11:04     1:50:36
718   Riley Weidner          M35-39       66/71     1:49:56   11:04     1:50:40
719   Nathan Walker          M30-34       55/59     1:49:33   11:04     1:50:40
720   Jody Cruz              F35-39       59/74     1:50:15   11:05     1:50:42
721   Katie Walker           F30-34       54/68     1:49:34   11:05     1:50:42
722   Celi Mireles           F35-39       60/74     1:50:39   11:05     1:50:44
723   Jim Dohnal             M55-59       36/41     1:50:18   11:05     1:50:46
724   Aidana Lira            F30-34       55/68     1:50:33   11:06     1:50:55
725   Richard Carron         M55-59       37/41     1:50:32   11:06     1:50:59
726   Jill Ohalon            F35-39       61/74     1:50:46   11:07     1:51:02
727   Patrick Flynn          M45-49       52/52     1:50:44   11:08     1:51:13
728   Jesse Wolkenheim       M35-39       67/71     1:50:52   11:09     1:51:23
729   George Meyers          M70-99         4/7     1:50:49   11:09     1:51:24
730   Shane Sherwood         M20-24       26/26     1:51:15   11:09     1:51:26
731   Jessica Baker          F25-29       32/41     1:51:06   11:09     1:51:30
732   Jeannine Fabiano       F30-34       56/68     1:51:02   11:10     1:51:40
733   Mary Cypcar            F25-29       33/41     1:51:03   11:10     1:51:40
734   Erik Schacht           M30-34       56/59     1:51:20   11:11     1:51:49
735   Shelly Clarke          F35-39       62/74     1:51:14   11:12     1:51:56
736   Katie Frederickson     F40-44       47/58     1:51:14   11:12     1:51:56
737   Katie Braun            F25-29       34/41     1:51:31   11:13     1:52:06
738   Faith Penza            F14-16         5/5     1:51:58   11:14     1:52:12
739   Dan Holm               M25-29       48/51     1:51:54   11:14     1:52:15
740   David Sprasky          M40-44       65/70     1:51:53   11:14     1:52:16
741   Heidi Henke            F30-34       57/68     1:52:02   11:14     1:52:16
742   Fran Pfost             F40-44       48/58     1:52:16   11:16     1:52:38
743   Laura Heried           F40-44       49/58     1:52:17   11:16     1:52:39
744   Michael Klinkhammer    M55-59       38/41     1:52:33   11:17     1:52:46
745   Jessica Gustin         F30-34       58/68     1:52:32   11:18     1:52:56
746   Amy Henn               F35-39       63/74     1:52:32   11:18     1:52:57
747   David Secondino        M50-54       42/43     1:52:34   11:18     1:52:57
748   Joseph Maney           M55-59       39/41     1:52:30   11:19     1:53:03
749   Laura Stewart          F40-44       50/58     1:52:36   11:19     1:53:10
750   James Stewart          M70-99         5/7     1:52:36   11:19     1:53:10
751   Claire Erdmann         F35-39       64/74     1:52:42   11:20     1:53:11
752   Katie Nelson           F30-34       59/68     1:52:42   11:20     1:53:12
753   Brian Kovara           M35-39       68/71     1:52:34   11:20     1:53:16
754   Karen Boehme           F40-44       51/58     1:53:11   11:20     1:53:18
755   Amie Storbeck          F25-29       35/41     1:52:51   11:20     1:53:20
756   Thomas Shaffer         M55-59       40/41     1:52:50   11:21     1:53:25
757   Aaron Kvarnlov-Leverty M25-29       49/51     1:53:08   11:21     1:53:28
758   Melissa Swanson        F30-34       60/68     1:53:07   11:21     1:53:28
759   Lesley Strauss         F55-59         7/7     1:53:23   11:25     1:54:01
760   Michael Morris         M50-54       43/43     1:53:17   11:25     1:54:04
761   Carol Hegland          F60-64         3/3     1:53:45   11:26     1:54:20
762   Matthew Dean           M30-34       57/59     1:53:46   11:27     1:54:25
763   Mary Karwacki          F45-49       29/32     1:53:48   11:28     1:54:33
764   Kari Moyle             F35-39       65/74     1:53:57   11:28     1:54:39
765   Susan Niedzwiecki      F50-54       18/21     1:54:07   11:28     1:54:40
766   Katie Studebaker       F30-34       61/68     1:54:10   11:29     1:54:42
767   Elaine Blunck          F30-34       62/68     1:54:29   11:29     1:54:46
768   Michelle Lamke         F35-39       66/74     1:54:23   11:30     1:54:51
769   Maryjane Arroyo        F45-49       30/32     1:54:32   11:31     1:55:01
770   Rosie Garcia           F20-24       29/33     1:54:32   11:31     1:55:01
771   Mandy Lichucki         F30-34       63/68     1:54:36   11:31     1:55:08
772   Jessica Maglio         F30-34       64/68     1:55:26   11:36     1:55:52
773   Amanda Barber          F25-29       36/41     1:55:28   11:38     1:56:15
774   Jeanne Paluszynski     F30-34       65/68     1:55:43   11:38     1:56:15
775   Jennifer Swedberg      F35-39       67/74     1:55:47   11:40     1:56:35
776   Frances Palacios       F35-39       68/74     1:56:39   11:41     1:56:44
777   Peter Braun            M25-29       50/51     1:56:39   11:42     1:56:59
778   Michelle Jankowski     F40-44       52/58     1:56:48   11:44     1:57:13
779   Kelly Grindle          M40-44       66/70     1:57:00   11:44     1:57:15
780   Andrew Herndon         M14-16       15/15     1:57:01   11:44     1:57:15
781   Mitra Amini            F25-29       37/41     1:56:35   11:44     1:57:17
782   David Harbach          M55-59       41/41     1:56:56   11:46     1:57:37
783   Brandon Coleman        M30-34       58/59     1:57:07   11:46     1:57:40
784   Karen Puder            F50-54       19/21     1:57:45   11:49     1:58:10
785   Lori Howard            F40-44       53/58     1:58:40   11:55     1:59:10
786   Chad Doorlag           M35-39       69/71     1:59:02   11:59     1:59:45
787   Anthony Hahn           M35-39       70/71     1:59:12   11:59     1:59:49
788   Mark Fetherston        M40-44       67/70     1:59:07   11:59     1:59:49
789   George Gatto           M65-69         5/6     1:58:24   12:04     2:00:32
790   Henry Gentile          M65-69         6/6     1:58:29   12:04     2:00:33
791   Paula Stack            F50-54       20/21     2:00:16   12:04     2:00:33
792   Kimberly Detaeje       F30-34       66/68     2:00:20   12:06     2:00:51
793   Michelle Kelly         F40-44       54/58     2:00:13   12:06     2:00:53
794   Randall Chaffee        M40-44       68/70     2:00:42   12:08     2:01:18
795   Cj Bacelis-Bush        F30-34       67/68     2:01:20   12:08     2:01:20
796   Derrick Flowers        M35-39       71/71     2:00:50   12:10     2:01:31
797   Vinnie Scacco          M40-44       69/70     2:01:08   12:10     2:01:39
798   Anita Vital            F40-44       55/58     2:03:18   12:23     2:03:46
799   Ryann Wohlgemuth       F20-24       30/33     2:03:41   12:25     2:04:04
800   Kim Winiger            F35-39       69/74     2:03:44   12:27     2:04:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Verna White            F40-44       56/58     2:04:42   12:29     2:04:47
802   Kelly Koronkowski      F40-44       57/58     2:04:24   12:30     2:04:53
803   Joanne Peterman        F45-49       31/32     2:05:53   12:38     2:06:18
804   Stacy Gnacinski        F20-24       31/33     2:06:01   12:39     2:06:29
805   Tami-Lea MacKey        F35-39       70/74     2:06:01   12:39     2:06:29
806   Brandy Stork           M30-34       59/59     2:06:33   12:43     2:07:08
807   Stephanie Putnam       F25-29       38/41     2:06:33   12:43     2:07:08
808   Amy Kirchenberg        F30-34       68/68     2:09:36   13:01     2:10:04
809   Tristin Cauwels        F25-29       39/41     2:09:36   13:01     2:10:04
810   James Bishop           M25-29       51/51     2:09:43   13:01     2:10:05
811   Amber McCue            F35-39       71/74     2:10:19   13:05     2:10:44
812   O. T. Lupinski         M70-99         6/7     2:11:04   13:08     2:11:16
813   Sandra Martell         F35-39       72/74     2:13:26   13:23     2:13:47
814   Theresa Polacheck      F50-54       21/21     2:14:17   13:29     2:14:48
815   Michelle Humburg       F45-49       32/32     2:14:50   13:32     2:15:16
816   Katherine Schultz      F25-29       40/41     2:16:11   13:41     2:16:41
817   Mary Allen             F35-39       73/74     2:16:21   13:42     2:16:58
818   Luz Cartagena          F40-44       58/58     2:17:13   13:44     2:17:18
819   Angcia Jenkins         F35-39       74/74     2:18:50   13:55     2:19:03
820   Rachel Purfey          F25-29       41/41     2:21:08   14:07     2:21:08
821   Lamark Robinson        M40-44       70/70     2:21:49   14:14     2:22:11
822   Christine Nelson       F20-24       32/33     2:24:41   14:32     2:25:12
823   Kimberly Rowley        F20-24       33/33     2:24:41   14:32     2:25:12
824   Dominic Ruffalo        M60-64       10/10     2:25:19   14:35     2:25:50
825   Manuel Lopez           M70-99         7/7     2:25:20   14:36     2:25:51
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